PORTWEST

MX301 - Hi-Vis Lightweight X Back Shirt
L/S

Collection: Prime Mover Cross Back Collection
Range: PRIME Mover

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 155g

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Solid Hi-Vis Preshrunk 100% Lightweight Long Sleeve cotton drill shirt
with tape.Underarm cool flow mesh and back bodice split with cool flow
mesh. Double breasted pockets with pen divisions, plastic button closure
and gusset sleeves. Reflective tape in Cross Back Configuration.

Prime Mover Cross Back Collection

Meeting the stringent requirements in both design and construction, this
collection of styles is fully compliant with the latest NSW Rail standards.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2
AS/NZS 1906.4

NSW Rail Compliant Features
AS 7471 Rail Compliant
AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS)

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Underarm cool flow mesh panel for ventilation

- Back vent with cool flow mesh

- Gusset sleeves for added safety

- Pen division

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

. Available in sizes from XS to 5XL
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Test House

Wash care

XL A @

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MX3010RRXS
MX3010RRS
MX3010RRM
MX3010RRL
MX3010RRXL
MX3010RRXXL
MX3010RRXXXL
MX3010RR4XL
MX3010RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385

EAN13

9343758053050
9343758034523
9343758034530
9343758034547
9343758034554
9343758034561
9343758034578
9343758034585
9343758034592

GTIN/DUN14

15036146919861
15036146919847
15036146919830
15036146919823
15036146919854
15036146919878
15036146919885
15036146919809
15036146919816




