

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MX301 - Hi-Vis Lightweight X Back Shirt

L/S

Collection: Prime Mover Cross Back Collection

Range: PRIME Mover

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 155g

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Solid Hi-Vis Preshrunk 100% Lightweight Long Sleeve cotton drill shirt with tape. Underarm cool flow mesh and back bodice split with cool flow mesh. Double breasted pockets with pen divisions, plastic button closure and gusset sleeves. Reflective tape in Cross Back Configuration.

Prime Mover Cross Back Collection

Meeting the stringent requirements in both design and construction, this collection of styles is fully compliant with the latest NSW Rail standards.



Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 AS/NZS 1906.4 NSW Rail Compliant AS 7471 Rail Compliant AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS)

Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Underarm cool flow mesh panel for ventilation
- · Back vent with cool flow mesh
- Gusset sleeves for added safety
- Pen division
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MX301 - Hi-Vis Lightweight X Back Shirt L/S

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MX301ORRXS	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758053050	15036146919861
MX301ORRS	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034523	15036146919847
MX301ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034530	15036146919830
MX301ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034547	15036146919823
MX301ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034554	15036146919854
MX301ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034561	15036146919878
MX301ORRXXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034578	15036146919885
MX301ORR4XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034585	15036146919809
MX301ORR5XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758034592	15036146919816